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Vanterm Vessel Schedule March 13, 2024

02:00 PDT

* Rail ERD/Freetime is 5 calendar days.

Subject to change without notice
**Please confirm with Steamship Lines for the final cut-off dateThis schedule displays 10 days of previous actvity and 30 days of future activity

Vessel name Line Service ETA STRT ETD Finish
Truck
ERD

Truck**
Cutoff

Vessel
Code

Rail*
Freetime

Reefer**
Cutoff

SUMM60115 EVER SUMMIT v. 60115 EVR PNW3 Thu-29-Feb 17:00 01-Mar 15:30 Sun-03-Mar COMPLETE 05-Mar 16:3025-Feb01-Mar 15:30

MCAT410 MSC CATERINA v. 402 / 410 MSC CFNX Wed-06-Mar 08:00 08-Mar 15:30 Sat-09-Mar COMPLETE 10-Mar 01:0002-Mar08-Mar 15:30

CHYD635 CMA CGM HYDRA v. 634 / 635 CMA PNW1 Wed-06-Mar 08:00 08-Mar 15:30 Sun-10-Mar WKG 13-Mar 08:0003-Mar08-Mar 15:30

MOTT411 MSC CARLOTTA v. 403 / 411 MSC CFNX Wed-13-Mar 08:00 15-Mar 15:30 Sat-16-Mar 08:00 17-Mar 01:0009-Mar15-Mar 15:30

SMIL62115 EVER SMILE v. 62115 EVR PNW3 Wed-13-Mar 08:00 15-Mar 15:30 Sun-17-Mar 08:00 19-Mar 01:0010-Mar15-Mar 15:30

CCOC637 CMA CGM COCHIN v. 636 / 637 CMA PNW1 Mon-18-Mar 08:00 20-Mar 15:30 Wed-20-Mar 08:00 22-Mar 08:0013-Mar20-Mar 15:30

MJUL412 MSC JULIE v. 404 / 412 MSC CFNX Thu-21-Mar 08:00 22-Mar 15:30 Sat-23-Mar 08:00 24-Mar 01:0016-Mar22-Mar 15:30

SHIN63140 EVER SHINE v. 63140 EVR PNW3 Thu-21-Mar 08:00 22-Mar 15:30 Sun-24-Mar 08:00 26-Mar 01:0017-Mar22-Mar 15:30

CMDR639 CMA CGM MUNDRA v. 638 / 639 CMA PNW1 Mon-25-Mar 08:00 27-Mar 15:30 Wed-27-Mar 08:00 29-Mar 16:3020-Mar27-Mar 15:30

LILY413 MSC LILY v. 405 / 413 MSC CFNX Thu-28-Mar 08:00 29-Mar 15:30 Sat-30-Mar 08:00 31-Mar 01:0023-Mar29-Mar 15:30

STDY64110 EVER STEADY v. 64110 EVR PNW3 Thu-28-Mar 08:00 29-Mar 15:30 Sun-31-Mar 08:00 02-Apr 01:0024-Mar29-Mar 15:30

JGBL643 CMA CGM JEAN GABRIEL v. 642 / 643 CMA PNW1 Mon-01-Apr 08:00 03-Apr 15:30 Wed-03-Apr 07:00 05-Apr 16:3027-Mar03-Apr 15:30

MAZU414 MSC ANZU v. 406 / 414 MSC CFNX Thu-04-Apr 08:00 05-Apr 15:30 Sat-06-Apr 08:00 07-Apr 01:0030-Mar05-Apr 15:30

ACHO645 APL CHONGQING v. 644 / 645 CMA PNW1 Mon-08-Apr 08:00 10-Apr 15:30 Wed-10-Apr 08:00 12-Apr 16:3003-Apr10-Apr 15:30
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